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July 13,2004

Paul Corbley, Senior Assistant Controller
Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

3030 Holiday Drive

Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316

Re: Docket No. 040710-TC
Dear Mr. Corbley:

This will acknowledge receipt of an application for certificate to provide pay telephone service
by Marriott Hotel Services, Inc. d/b/a Harbor Beach Marriott Resort & Spa, which was filed in this
office on July 9, 2004, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members
will be advised.

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it
does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative hearing. For more
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180.

Please note as well that the Commission’s Statement of Agency Organization and Operations,
requires certificated companies to notify the Commission of any changes in name, telephone, address,
or contact person. Should your application be granted by the Commission, you will be expected to
comply with this requirement by advising us of any changes as they occur.

Bureau of Records

I:\records\ackltr-application.doc

An Affirmative Action / Equal Opportunity Employer
PSC Website: http://www.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.fl.us

[LGg) O




Page 1 of 2

Kay Flynn ove 710 7C

From: Kay Flynn

Sent:  Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:38 PM

To: Tommy Williams

Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

ok

From: Tommy Williams

Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:37 PM

To: Kay Flynn

Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

No we have e-mailed. He was under the opinion that they did not have to register a d/b/a and when | told him he
had to or | could not use it on the certificate he advised he was not. The only reason for the d/b/a was to list the
hotel. That is when | advised him were could send all correspondence to the hotels mailing address. I'll geta
responds from him to put in the file.

From: Kay Flynn

Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:31 PM

To: Tommy Williams

Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

What we have in the record is an application that includes a d/b/a. We can't simply change that name (delete the
d/b/a) based on a phone conversation. We need a written request from the applicant that can be placed in the
record.

From: Tommy Williams

Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:30 PM

To: Kay Flynn

Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

Not really, because they do not have the d/b/a registered nor are they going to register it.

From: Kay Flynn

Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:25 PM

To: Tommy Williams

Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

Since we're taking away from the application name (as opposed to correcting per Corporations records) we do
need to have something in writing from him.

From: Tommy Williams

Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:19 PM

To: Kay Flynn

Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

I'll e-mail him for your responds.

8/5/2004
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From: Kay Flynn

Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:18 PM

To: Tommy Williams

Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

Is he going to give us something in writing?

From: Tommy Williams

Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:14 PM

To: Kay Flynn

Subject: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc.

Kay, in talking with Paul Corbley they want to remove the d/bfa from this filing and go with Marriott Hotel
Services, Inc. Further, he wants the mailing address for all correspondence to go to: Mr. Paul Corbley, Senior
Assistant Controller

Harbor Beach Marriott Resort & Spa

3030 Holiday Drive

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316

8/5/2004
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From: LaSandra Givens
Sent: Monday, October 11, 2004 1:33 PM
To: CCA - Orders / Notices
Subject: Order / Notice Submitted
Date and Time: 10/11/2004 1:33:00 PM
Docket Number: 040710-TC
Filename / Path: 040710VSM.D —
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From: LaSandra Givens A

Sent: Tuesday, November 09, 2004 9:05 AM

To: CCA - Orders / Notices

Subject: Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: 11/9/2004 9:04:00 AM

Docket Number: 040710-tc

Filename / Path: 040710.co.vam.doc

Consummating order




